
NEW SPEAKER CABLE
MODULAR CORD

SPEAKER CABLE
APPLICATIONS:
For use in High Definition Speaker Systems,
provides a cable with low capacitance and
allows it to be used with all amplifiers as
opposed to other specialized high capacitance
speaker wires, which cause high frequency
oscillation in amplifiers.

STOCK COLOR: Clear only

* CL2 available upon request

OLYMPIC
NO.

NUM. OF
COND.

 
AWG STRANDING

CONDUCTOR NOM.
O.D.

2391

2392

2393

2394

2

2

2

2

10

12

14

16

413 x 36

259 x 36

168 x 36

105 x 36

.240" x .485"

.200" x .415"

.200" x .415"

.160" x .335"

DESCRIPTION:
Stranded bare copper conductors,
UL Class 11 60°C PVC,
rip type construction for easy
separation of conductors,
one conductor ribbed for polarity i.d.,
surface printed with manufacturer’s
UL identifying code and wire gage

APPLICATIONS:
For use with fans, lamps, hanging fixtures,
radios, TV sets, stereo and HiFi, small
appliances and other applications

PACKAGING:
All SPT-1 and SPT-2 wires available on bulk reels
(consult factory for pricing and delivery)

* Custom colors in production quantities available
   (consult factory for pricing and delivery)

26 GAGE (7 x 34)

UL LISTED
 

DESCRIPTION:
Stranded bare copper,
vinyl insulated,
conductors parallel,
silver vinyl jacket

COLOR CODE:
Four Wire - Black, Red, Green, Yellow
Six Wire - White, Black, Red, Green, Yellow, Blue
Eight Wire - Blue, Orange, Black, Red, Green, Yellow, Brown, Grey
Ten Wire - Violet, Blue, Orange, Black, Red, Green, Yellow, Brown, Grey, White

LAMP CORD/SPEAKER CABLE

OLYMPIC
NO.

CURRENT
RATING

 
AWG STRANDING

CONDUCTOR AVAILABLE
COLORS

2395

2396

2397

2398

10 AMPS

10 AMPS

13 AMPS

4 AMPS

18

18

16

24

41 x 34

41 x 34

65 x 34

7 x 32

BROWN, WHITE,
BLACK, CLEAR
BROWN, WHITE,
BLACK
BROWN, WHITE,
BLACK, CLEAR

CLEAR

MODULAR CORD    60°C    300V

OLYMPIC
NO.

NUM. OF
COND.

 
AWG STRANDING

CONDUCTOR NOM.
O.D.

3744-26

3746-26

3748-26

3750-26

4

6

8

10

26

26

26

26

7 x 34

7 x 34

7 x 34

7 x 34

.090" x .193"

.090" x .280"

.090" x .335"

.090" x .430"

NOM.
O.D.

.105" x .210"

.145" x .300"

.155" x .310"

.050" x .120"

UL
TYPE

SPT-1

SPT-2

SPT-2

22

VW-1 Flame Test


	home: 
	index: 
	search: 
	print: 
	help: 


