

SPEAKER CABLE MODULAR CORD

SPEAKER CABLE

APPLICATIONS:

For use in High Definition Speaker Systems, provides a cable with low capacitance and allows it to be used with all amplifiers as opposed to other specialized high capacitance speaker wires, which cause high frequency oscillation in amplifiers.

STOCK COLOR: Clear only

OLYMPIC NO.	NUM. OF COND.	CO AWG	NDUCTOR STRANDING	NOM. O.D.
2391	2	10	413 x 36	.240" x .485"
2392	2	12	259 x 36	.200" x .415"
2393	2	14	168 x 36	.200" x .415"
2394	2	16	105 x 36	.160" x .335"

LAMP CORD/SPEAKER CABLE

DESCRIPTION:

Stranded bare copper conductors, UL Class 11 60°C PVC, rip type construction for easy separation of conductors, one conductor ribbed for polarity i.d., surface printed with manufacturer's UL identifying code and wire gage

APPLICATIONS:

For use with fans, lamps, hanging fixtures, radios, TV sets, stereo and HiFi, small appliances and other applications

OLYMPIC NO.	CURRENT RATING	CO AWG	NDUCTOR STRANDING	UL TYPE	NOM. O.D.	AVAILABLE COLORS
2395	10 AMPS	18	41 x 34	SPT-1	.105" x .210"	BROWN, WHITE, BLACK, CLEAR
2396	10 AMPS	18	41 x 34	SPT-2	.145" x .300"	BROWN, WHITE, BLACK
2397	13 AMPS	16	65 x 34	SPT-2	.155" x .310"	BROWN, WHITE, BLACK, CLEAR
2398	4 AMPS	24	7 x 32		.050" x .120"	CLEAR

PACKAGING:

All SPT-1 and SPT-2 wires available on bulk reels (consult factory for pricing and delivery)

MODULAR CORD 60°C 300V

UL LISTED

DESCRIPTION:

Stranded bare copper, vinyl insulated, conductors parallel, silver vinyl jacket

COLOR CODE:

Four Wire - Black, Red, Green, Yellow

Six Wire - White, Black, Red, Green, Yellow, Blue

Eight Wire - Blue, Orange, Black, Red, Green, Yellow, Brown, Grey

Ten Wire - Violet, Blue, Orange, Black, Red, Green, Yellow, Brown, Grey, White

VW-1 Flame Test

26 GAGE (7 x 34)

OLYMPIC NO.	NUM. OF COND.	CO AWG	NDUCTOR STRANDING	NOM. O.D.
3744-26	4	26	7 x 34	.090" x .193"
3746-26	6	26	7 x 34	.090" x .280"
3748-26	8	26	7 x 34	.090" x .335"
3750-26	10	26	7 x 34	.090" x .430"

^{*} CL2 available upon request

^{*} Custom colors in production quantities available (consult factory for pricing and delivery)